
  

www.uhs-in.org 
6910 N. Main St, Bldg 9 – Mail Unit #10, Granger, IN 46530 

United Health Services Staff Directory (alphabetically)    
 
Main Phone: 574-247-6047 Main Fax: 574-247-6061 
General Questions:  ext. 102, info@uhs-in.org 
 

 
Lauren Dietz Gorski – Regional Coordinator, 
ext. 107,  574-314-5422-direct line 
ldietz@uhs-in.org 
Breast & Cervical Cancer Program, WiseWoman 
& Diabetes Resource Center  
 
Kassandra Garcia – Bilingual Navigator, ext. 104, 
574-335-9477-cell 
kgarcia@uhs-in.org 
Breast & Cervical Cancer Program & Indiana 
WiseWoman  
 
Erica Gutierrez – Indiana Navigator / Spanish, ext 
106,   574-340-4270-cell 
egutierrez@uhs-in.org 
Covering Kids & Families of United Health 
Services 
 
Kent Laudeman – Director, Suicide Prevention, 
ext. 120,  574-314-5426-direct line   
klaudeman@uhs-in.org  
Suicide Prevention Center  
 
Christie Mauer – Assistant Director CSAD,        
ext. 108, 574-220-2058-cell 
cmauer@uhs-in.org 
Community Services with All Deaf 
 
Shanna Montavon – Director of CSAD, ext. 108, 
574-314-5425-direct line 
smontavon@uhs-in.org 
Community Services with All Deaf 
 
Jennifer Olson – Executive Director, ext. 121, 
574-314-5423-direct line   
jolson@uhs-in.org 
United Health Services  
 
Amy Pracht – Events & Grants Coordinator  
apracht@uhs-in.org 
United Health Services 
 
 

 
Karla Tovar Ortiz – Healthy Behavior Coordinator 
/ Spanish, ext. 103,  
574-2220-6980-cell 
ktovar@uhs-in.org 
Heart Healthy Hoosiers & Indiana WiseWoman 
 
Amanda Weaver – Indiana Navigator, ext. 101,   
574-340-2340-cell 
aweaver@uhs-in.org  
Covering Kids & Families of United Health 
Services 
 
 
Other Phone Numbers: 
 
Breast & Cervical Cancer Program of Indiana, ext. 
122,  574-314-5421 direct line  
Deaf Emergency Phone: 574-514-8431 
Insurance Navigator Line:  574-314-5430   
Spanish Insurance Navigator Line: 574-314-5420 
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